
 

GLOBAL EXIM SERVICES  
VOCATIONAL TRAINING INSTITUTE 

EXPORT – IMPORT CLASSES 
-: VENUE OF CLASSES :- 

SUITABLE AIRCONDITIONED CONFERENCE ROOM 
BATCH-59 DATE-WISE SESSION SCHEDULE 

BATCH DURATION : 8 WEEKS ONLY 
Session Session Session Reporting 

Time 
First 
Session 

Tea 
Break 

Second 
Session 

No. Date Day 5-Minutes 
Morning 

1 Hour 
30 Minutes 

15-Minutes 1 Hour 
30 Minutes 

1-2 25/05/2025 Sunday 8.55 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.30 10.30 to 10.45 10.45 to 12.15 

3-4 31/05/2025 Saturday 3.55 to 4.00 4.00 to 5.30 5.30 to 5.45 5.45 to 7.15 

5-6 01/06/2025 Sunday 8.55 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.30 10.30 to 10.45 10.45 to 12.15 

7-8 07/06/2025 Saturday 3.55 to 4.00 4.00 to 5.30 5.30 to 5.45 5.45 to 7.15 

9-10 08/06/2025 Sunday 8.55 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.30 10.30 to 10.45 10.45 to 12.15 

11-12 14/06/2025 Saturday 3.55 to 4.00 4.00 to 5.30 5.30 to 5.45 5.45 to 7.15 

13-14 15/06/2025 Sunday 8.55 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.30 10.30 to 10.45 10.45 to 12.15 

15-16 21/06/2025 Saturday 3.55 to 4.00 4.00 to 5.30 5.30 to 5.45 5.45 to 7.15 

17-18 22/06/2025 Sunday 8.55 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.30 10.30 to 10.45 10.45 to 12.15 

19-20 28/06/2025 Saturday 3.55 to 4.00 4.00 to 5.30 5.30 to 5.45 5.45 to 7.15 

21-22 29/06/2025 Sunday 8.55 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.30 10.30 to 10.45 10.45 to 12.15 

23-24 05/07/2025 Saturday 3.55 to 4.00 4.00 to 5.30 5.30 to 5.45 5.45 to 7.15 

25-26 06/07/2025 Sunday 8.55 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.30 10.30 to 10.45 10.45 to 12.15 

27-28 12/07/2025 Saturday 3.55 to 4.00 4.00 to 5.30 5.30 to 5.45 5.45 to 7.15 

29-30 13/07/2025 Sunday 8.55 to 9.00 9.00 to 10.30 10.30 to 10.45 10.45 to 12.15 

 


